
                         Greater Metro Conference
                     Rotary Park, Menomonee Falls, WI
                      Hosted by Hamilton High School
                                10/19/2019
           ========== Boys Junior Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    34  Germantown                                  (18:01.7  90:08.4 0:27.4)
==========================================================
  1      1  Spencer Esposito        12   17:49.1
  2      4  Gavin Sadowski          10   17:57.9
  3      6  Kobe Chapman            9    18:02.3
  4      8  Ross Gaskill            10   18:02.6
  5     15  Boston Reedy            9    18:16.5
  6   ( 27) Matthew Drinan          11   18:35.1
  7   ( 41) Elias Nagel             10   19:00.9
  8   ( 44) Ethen Tretheway         12   19:05.5

  2.    54  Brookfield East                             (18:09.1  90:45.1 0:27.6)
==========================================================
  1      2  Langston Ford           11   17:52.4
  2      5  Zachary Bedard          12   17:59.7
  3     13  Blake Pliskie           11   18:15.2
  4     16  Jack Bagby              9    18:17.8
  5     18  Jack Russo              11   18:20.0
  6   ( 20) Jack Stephens           9    18:20.6
  7   ( 33) Caleb Roubik            12   18:48.3
  8   ( 37) Zachary Long            12   18:54.0

  3.    98  Marquette                                   (18:23.1  91:55.1 0:28.2)
==========================================================
  1     12  Alex Quinn              10   18:13.0
  2     14  Ben Kelroy              11   18:15.9
  3     21  Leo Pruhs               12   18:22.4
  4     22  Joseph McLaughlin       11   18:22.6
  5     29  Jack Beehler            10   18:41.2
  6   ( 34) James Allbright         10   18:49.8
  7   ( 35) Willy Coffou            11   18:50.1
  8   ( 42) Jack Wimmer             10   19:01.6

  4.    98  Menomonee Falls                             (18:23.1  91:55.5 0:39.4)
==========================================================
  1      9  Cole Grandkowski        11   18:07.4
  2     11  Camden Browne           12   18:12.3
  3     23  Levi Brofsky            11   18:23.6
  4     24  Alex Schroeder          11   18:25.4
  5     31  Grant Schultz           9    18:46.8
  6   ( 36) Jonathan Stroh          12   18:50.6
  7   ( 40) Colin Grant             10   19:00.1
  8   ( 45) Jack Bill               11   19:06.6

  5.    98  Hamilton                                    (18:24.3  92:01.1 0:42.3)
==========================================================
  1      7  Evan Bunker             9    18:02.5
  2     10  Bennett Pauls           12   18:12.0
  3     25  Cameron Bratzke         9    18:29.8
  4     26  Joey Simmons            9    18:32.0
  5     30  Sam Behrndt             9    18:44.8
  6   ( 38) Trevor Gundrum          12   18:58.4
  7   ( 46) Cameron Anderson        12   19:07.3
  8   ( 58) Clayton Rachow          11   19:46.5

  6.   136  West Allis Hale                             (18:38.7  93:13.3 1:30.5)
==========================================================



  1      3  Alex White              10   17:55.4
  2     17  Brennan Kompas          11   18:18.8
  3     19  Carson Shane            10   18:20.2
  4     47  Frank Bevsek            10   19:13.0
  5     50  Nick Burgess            12   19:25.9
  6   ( 53) Jack Hutter             10   19:28.8
  7   ( 54) Robert Petrovick        10   19:34.6
  8   ( 55) Ethan Fisher            12   19:39.3

  7.   215  Brookfield Central                          (19:08.5  95:42.5 0:40.4)
==========================================================
  1     32  Derek Eveland           11   18:48.1
  2     39  Matthew Mauermann       12   18:59.7
  3     43  Ryer Gruetzmacher       11   19:01.8
  4     49  Gavin` Rupe             9    19:24.4
  5     52  Evan Taipala            12   19:28.5
  6   ( 57) Kevin Niu               10   19:46.0
  7   ( 59) Andy Wang               12   19:48.2
  8   ( 61) Shinnosuke Okada        10   19:57.5

  8.   265  Wauwatosa East                              (19:47.0  98:54.7 2:22.5)
==========================================================
  1     28  JT Foti                 10   18:38.0
  2     48  Ryan Morita             11   19:16.7
  3     60  Alex Moore              11   19:54.0
  4     63  John Thielke            11   20:05.5
  5     66  Liam Nolan              9    21:00.5
  6   ( 69) Oliver Robjohns         12   21:25.8
  7   ( 70) Daniel Odrzywolski      11   21:42.5
  8   ( 72) Reed Vermeulen          12   21:45.0

  9.   298  Wauwatosa West                              (20:04.3  100:21.5 1:29.6)
==========================================================
  1     51  Brennan Harris          10   19:27.4
  2     56  Jacob Thuli             9    19:45.6
  3     62  Thomas Simons           11   20:04.1
  4     64  Matthew Byrne           9    20:07.4
  5     65  Drew Freeborn           9    20:57.0
  6   ( 67) Aral Nen                12   21:21.4
  7   ( 68) Henry Frey              12   21:24.1
  8   ( 71) Elijah Lovely           9    21:42.7
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                            Boys Junior Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Spencer Esposito   12   Germantown           17:49.1  5:45 
    2    2 Langston Ford      11   Brookfield East      17:52.4  5:46 
    3    3 Alex White         10   West Allis Hale      17:55.4  5:47 
    4    4 Gavin Sadowski     10   Germantown           17:57.9  5:47 
    5    5 Zachary Bedard     12   Brookfield East      17:59.7  5:48 
    6    6 Kobe Chapman       9    Germantown           18:02.3  5:49 
    7    7 Evan Bunker        9    Hamilton             18:02.5  5:49 
    8    8 Ross Gaskill       10   Germantown           18:02.6  5:49 
    9    9 Cole Grandkowski   11   Menomonee Falls      18:07.4  5:50 
   10   10 Bennett Pauls      12   Hamilton             18:12.0  5:52 
   11   11 Camden Browne      12   Menomonee Falls      18:12.3  5:52 
   12   12 Alex Quinn         10   Marquette            18:13.0  5:52 
   13   13 Blake Pliskie      11   Brookfield East      18:15.2  5:53 
   14   14 Ben Kelroy         11   Marquette            18:15.9  5:53 
   15   15 Boston Reedy       9    Germantown           18:16.5  5:53 
   16   16 Jack Bagby         9    Brookfield East      18:17.8  5:54 
   17   17 Brennan Kompas     11   West Allis Hale      18:18.8  5:54 
   18   18 Jack Russo         11   Brookfield East      18:20.0  5:55 
   19   19 Carson Shane       10   West Allis Hale      18:20.2  5:55 
   20   20 Jack Stephens      9    Brookfield East      18:20.6  5:55 
   21   21 Leo Pruhs          12   Marquette            18:22.4  5:55 
   22   22 Joseph McLaughlin  11   Marquette            18:22.6  5:55 
   23   23 Levi Brofsky       11   Menomonee Falls      18:23.6  5:56 
   24   24 Alex Schroeder     11   Menomonee Falls      18:25.4  5:56 
   25   25 Cameron Bratzke    9    Hamilton             18:29.8  5:58 
   26   26 Joey Simmons       9    Hamilton             18:32.0  5:58 
   27   27 Matthew Drinan     11   Germantown           18:35.1  5:59 
   28   28 Jt Foti            10   Wauwatosa East       18:38.0  6:00 
   29   29 Jack Beehler       10   Marquette            18:41.2  6:01 
   30   30 Sam Behrndt        9    Hamilton             18:44.8  6:03 
   31   31 Grant Schultz      9    Menomonee Falls      18:46.8  6:03 
   32   32 Derek Eveland      11   Brookfield Central   18:48.1  6:04 
   33   33 Caleb Roubik       12   Brookfield East      18:48.3  6:04 
   34   34 James Allbright    10   Marquette            18:49.8  6:04 
   35   35 Willy Coffou       11   Marquette            18:50.1  6:04 
   36   36 Jonathan Stroh     12   Menomonee Falls      18:50.6  6:04 
   37   37 Zachary Long       12   Brookfield East      18:54.0  6:05 
   38   38 Trevor Gundrum     12   Hamilton             18:58.4  6:07 
   39   39 Matthew Mauermann  12   Brookfield Central   18:59.7  6:07 
   40   40 Colin Grant        10   Menomonee Falls      19:00.1  6:07 
   41   41 Elias Nagel        10   Germantown           19:00.9  6:08 
   42   42 Jack Wimmer        10   Marquette            19:01.6  6:08 
   43      William Schwister  11   Marquette            19:01.7  6:08 
   44   43 Ryer Gruetzmacher  11   Brookfield Central   19:01.8  6:08 
   45   44 Ethen Tretheway    12   Germantown           19:05.5  6:09 
   46      Jack Retzer        10   Marquette            19:05.6  6:09 
   47      Jonathan Forbes    11   Brookfield East      19:05.7  6:09 
   48      Joey Knopp         9    Germantown           19:06.4  6:09 
   49      James Matthews     11   Marquette            19:06.4  6:09 
   50   45 Jack Bill          11   Menomonee Falls      19:06.6  6:10 
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
   51   46 Cameron Anderson   12   Hamilton             19:07.3  6:10 
   52      Logan Sances       11   Menomonee Falls      19:08.1  6:10 
   53      Theo Zimmer        10   Marquette            19:09.2  6:10 
   54      Eric Schmidt       10   Marquette            19:10.5  6:11 
   55      Brennan Mason      10   Menomonee Falls      19:12.1  6:11 
   56   47 Frank Bevsek       10   West Allis Hale      19:13.0  6:12 
   57      Roy Reinke         10   Brookfield East      19:13.2  6:12 
   58      Gustavo Martinez-H 12   Marquette            19:14.5  6:12 
   59      Zachary Hendon     10   Brookfield East      19:14.8  6:12 
   60      Michael Sohn       12   Marquette            19:15.5  6:12 
   61   48 Ryan Morita        11   Wauwatosa East       19:16.7  6:13 
   62   49 Gavin` Rupe        9    Brookfield Central   19:24.4  6:15 
   63      Bryan Fura         10   Marquette            19:24.5  6:15 
   64      Sam Womack         10   Marquette            19:25.4  6:16 
   65   50 Nick Burgess       12   West Allis Hale      19:25.9  6:16 
   66      Anderson Stroh     10   Menomonee Falls      19:26.6  6:16 
   67      Jacob Koops        11   Brookfield East      19:27.1  6:16 
   68   51 Brennan Harris     10   Wauwatosa West       19:27.4  6:16 
   69      Felipe Muzquiz     11   Marquette            19:27.9  6:16 
   70   52 Evan Taipala       12   Brookfield Central   19:28.5  6:17 
   71   53 Jack Hutter        10   West Allis Hale      19:28.8  6:17 
   72      Max Cincotta       12   Germantown           19:29.2  6:17 
   73      Alex Walter        12   Marquette            19:29.6  6:17 
   74      Jack O'Brien       9    Marquette            19:31.1  6:17 
   75      Bobby Sereno       12   Marquette            19:32.0  6:18 
   76      Alexander Salick   11   Marquette            19:32.3  6:18 
   77      Harrison Roloff    12   Marquette            19:32.8  6:18 
   78      Cooper Wood        9    Marquette            19:34.0  6:18 
   79   54 Robert Petrovick   10   West Allis Hale      19:34.6  6:19 
   80   55 Ethan Fisher       12   West Allis Hale      19:39.3  6:20 
   81      Michael Leroy      12   Brookfield East      19:40.4  6:20 
   82      Nikolas Loduhua    10   Marquette            19:41.0  6:21 
   83      David Lujan        12   Germantown           19:42.2  6:21 
   84      Austin Anderson    11   Menomonee Falls      19:43.8  6:22 
   85   56 Jacob Thuli        9    Wauwatosa West       19:45.6  6:22 
   86   57 Kevin Niu          10   Brookfield Central   19:46.0  6:22 
   87   58 Clayton Rachow     11   Hamilton             19:46.5  6:22 
   88   59 Andy Wang          12   Brookfield Central   19:48.2  6:23 
   89      Trystan Wolf       10   Brookfield East      19:49.3  6:23 
   90      John Stewart       10   Germantown           19:49.4  6:23 
   91      Joseph Tallmadge   12   Marquette            19:53.4  6:25 
   92   60 Alex Moore         11   Wauwatosa East       19:54.0  6:25 
   93      David Sanders      11   Marquette            19:56.9  6:26 
   94   61 Shinnosuke Okada   10   Brookfield Central   19:57.5  6:26 
   95      Jacob Sromalski    10   Hamilton             19:58.3  6:26 
   96      Alex Pienkos       12   Marquette            19:59.8  6:27 
   97      Jason McCullum     12   Germantown           20:01.1  6:27 
   98      John Boschek       11   Brookfield Central   20:01.4  6:27 
   99      Thomas Woodward    12   Marquette            20:02.1  6:27 
  100   62 Thomas Simons      11   Wauwatosa West       20:04.1  6:28 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com



                                                                      Page 3
                         Greater Metro Conference
                     Rotary Park, Menomonee Falls, WI
                      Hosted by Hamilton High School
                                10/19/2019
                            Boys Junior Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
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  101      Jake Sohre         11   Hamilton             20:04.5  6:28 
  102      Brady Conell       9    Germantown           20:04.9  6:28 
  103   63 John Thielke       11   Wauwatosa East       20:05.5  6:28 
  104   64 Matthew Byrne      9    Wauwatosa West       20:07.4  6:29 
  105      Jack Mitchell      12   Menomonee Falls      20:09.2  6:30 
  106      Liam Schlosser     10   Marquette            20:09.5  6:30 
  107      Norman Liu         12   Brookfield Central   20:09.9  6:30 
  108      Chase Witty        10   West Allis Hale      20:11.1  6:30 
  109      Benjamin Lukas     12   Brookfield East      20:13.2  6:31 
  110      Kyle Bacon         10   Brookfield Central   20:19.7  6:33 
  111      Mason Pfarrer      9    Brookfield Central   20:22.9  6:34 
  112      Reid Miner         10   Brookfield Central   20:25.0  6:35 
  113      Henry Desch        10   Marquette            20:25.8  6:35 
  114      Jack Naffah        10   Marquette            20:26.9  6:35 
  115      Tony Rodriguez     9    West Allis Hale      20:27.8  6:36 
  116      Mason Holcombe     12   Menomonee Falls      20:29.6  6:36 
  117      Alec Malone        11   Marquette            20:30.1  6:36 
  118      Carson Chavannes   9    Hamilton             20:30.2  6:36 
  119      Ethan McElwee      11   Marquette            20:31.3  6:37 
  120      Bryce Hoff         11   Hamilton             20:31.9  6:37 
  121      Max Miller         12   Brookfield Central   20:33.3  6:37 
  122      Ben Kottack        12   Marquette            20:33.9  6:38 
  123      Ben Vandenberg     12   Brookfield Central   20:36.3  6:38 
  124      Luis Bautista      11   Hamilton             20:38.2  6:39 
  125      Preston Rockwell   11   Brookfield Central   20:38.8  6:39 
  126      Davis Corazzari    12   Menomonee Falls      20:42.8  6:40 
  127      Luc Demmon         10   Marquette            20:43.9  6:41 
  128      Jacob Lesniak      9    Marquette            20:44.4  6:41 
  129      Jacob Lunzmanm     12   Germantown           20:45.9  6:41 
  130      Dakota Leiker      11   Marquette            20:49.3  6:43 
  131      Aden Myhre         9    Hamilton             20:52.0  6:43 
  132      Paul Koehler       11   Marquette            20:52.5  6:44 
  133   65 Drew Freeborn      9    Wauwatosa West       20:57.0  6:45 
  134      Ryan Haas          11   Germantown           20:58.7  6:46 
  135      Nathan Bentti      10   West Allis Hale      20:59.0  6:46 
  136      Brenden Carty      11   Germantown           20:59.1  6:46 
  137      Jack Costigan      9    Germantown           21:00.2  6:46 
  138      Nate Clayton       9    Marquette            21:00.2  6:46 
  139   66 Liam Nolan         9    Wauwatosa East       21:00.5  6:46 
  140      Owen Oertel        9    Germantown           21:01.1  6:46 
  141      Ryan Georg         12   Brookfield Central   21:03.4  6:47 
  142      Maxwell Donahue    9    Brookfield East      21:05.1  6:48 
  143      Philip Tallmadge   10   Marquette            21:07.6  6:48 
  144      Charles Woller     10   Menomonee Falls      21:07.9  6:49 
  145      Ian Walsh          10   Marquette            21:09.0  6:49 
  146      Matthew Jelinski   12   Hamilton             21:14.5  6:51 
  147      Josh Baratka       11   Brookfield East      21:15.4  6:51 
  148      Quincy Packee      9    Marquette            21:16.0  6:51 
  149      Duncan Wierzchowsk 12   Brookfield Central   21:18.6  6:52 
  150      Mikael Garoukian   9    Hamilton             21:20.2  6:53 
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  151      Maverick Delain    12   Germantown           21:21.0  6:53 
  152      Sam Fox            11   Marquette            21:21.3  6:53 
  153   67 Aral Nen           12   Wauwatosa West       21:21.4  6:53 
  154      Cody Rafn          9    Germantown           21:21.9  6:53 
  155      Dhir Patel         9    Germantown           21:21.9  6:53 
  156      Austin Hamill      9    Hamilton             21:22.2  6:53 
  157      Nathan Sauve       9    Marquette            21:22.8  6:53 
  158   68 Henry Frey         12   Wauwatosa West       21:24.1  6:54 
  159      Jackson Cross      9    Marquette            21:24.3  6:54 
  160      Nicholas Bauer     11   Germantown           21:25.8  6:54 
  161   69 Oliver Robjohns    12   Wauwatosa East       21:25.8  6:54 
  162      Ryan Walczak       10   Menomonee Falls      21:26.3  6:54 
  163      Benjamin Neylon    9    Brookfield East      21:27.4  6:55 
  164      Logan Breitzmann   10   Germantown           21:29.9  6:56 
  165      Emilio Demichelle  10   Marquette            21:29.9  6:56 
  166      Brian Vazquez      10   Marquette            21:30.6  6:56 
  167      Teddy Anagnostopou 11   Menomonee Falls      21:36.5  6:58 
  168      Jake Czerwinski    9    Marquette            21:37.2  6:58 
  169      Elijah Sas         10   Menomonee Falls      21:38.3  6:58 
  170      Nathan Bowman      12   Menomonee Falls      21:40.1  6:59 
  171   70 Daniel Odrzywolski 11   Wauwatosa East       21:42.5  7:00 
  172   71 Elijah Lovely      9    Wauwatosa West       21:42.7  7:00 
  173   72 Reed Vermeulen     12   Wauwatosa East       21:45.0  7:01 
  174      Grant Brady        9    Marquette            21:45.3  7:01 
  175      Colin Budish       12   Brookfield Central   21:45.7  7:01 
  176      Peter Lochner      10   Marquette            21:46.5  7:01 
  177      Jack Block         11   Menomonee Falls      21:48.1  7:02 
  178      Gabriel Spude      9    Germantown           21:49.3  7:02 
  179      Ethan Dorr         12   Wauwatosa West       21:52.8  7:03 
  180      Matthew Pautz      12   Germantown           21:58.9  7:05 
  181      Madrox Selby       9    Hamilton             22:04.7  7:07 
  182      Ryan Sohn          10   Marquette            22:05.1  7:07 
  183      Calvin Lisser      12   Wauwatosa West       22:07.4  7:08 
  184      Ademar Gamero      11   Marquette            22:09.1  7:08 
  185      Nolan Widmer       11   Menomonee Falls      22:10.9  7:09 
  186      Nich Jolie         9    Wauwatosa East       22:13.4  7:10 
  187      Drew Staniak       12   Germantown           22:20.7  7:12 
  188      Stacey Ftizsimmons 10   Wauwatosa East       22:28.0  7:14 
  189      Matthew Blodgett   9    Germantown           22:28.8  7:15 
  190      Zachary Ostrand    10   Marquette            22:34.5  7:16 
  191      Aidan Walter       9    Marquette            22:38.0  7:18 
  192      Jay Gelhard        9    Marquette            22:43.3  7:19 
  193      Josiah Pachecko    11   Marquette            22:47.5  7:21 
  194      Tyler Koney        9    West Allis Hale      22:52.1  7:22 
  195      Brice Prasad       11   Brookfield East      22:53.9  7:23 
  196      Jordan Strothenke  10   West Allis Hale      22:54.2  7:23 
  197      Calvin Streit      9    Brookfield Central   23:01.2  7:25 
  198      Ethan Reske        9    Marquette            23:03.2  7:26 
  199      Kyle Steele        10   West Allis Hale      23:04.7  7:26 
  200      Carlos Gallegos    12   Marquette            23:06.5  7:27 
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  201      Nathan Stewart     9    Brookfield Central   23:07.2  7:27 
  202      Luke Waldhuetter   10   Germantown           23:14.5  7:29 
  203      Braeden Rausch     9    West Allis Hale      23:19.9  7:31 
  204      Zach Camden        11   Germantown           23:23.3  7:32 
  205      Josh Steiner       9    Wauwatosa East       23:36.0  7:36 
  206      Owen Killoran      9    Marquette            23:55.4  7:42 
  207      Ryan Kubinski      11   Brookfield Central   23:58.3  7:43 
  208      Connor Wilcox      10   Hamilton             24:05.7  7:46 
  209      Andrew Dorn        10   Brookfield East      24:12.4  7:48 
  210      Emmanuel Lopez     11   Marquette            24:28.7  7:53 
  211      Conlan Welch       9    Wauwatosa West       24:40.0  7:57 
  212      Ryan Jauch         9    Wauwatosa East       24:57.9  8:03 
  213      Bobby Vollmar      10   Brookfield Central   24:58.5  8:03 
  214      Kosta Tourloukis   9    Wauwatosa West       24:59.3  8:03 
  215      Aiden Weileder     9    Brookfield East      25:16.8  8:09 
  216      Derek Burow        11   Wauwatosa East       26:26.3  8:31 
  217      Adam Klippel       9    Wauwatosa East       26:41.2  8:36 
  218      Noah Boeckeler     11   Wauwatosa East       27:20.9  8:49 
  219      Stephen Bethe      9    Marquette            28:05.3  9:03 
  220      Josh Butters       9    Marquette            28:18.8  9:07 
  221      Caleb Seay         9    Hamilton             28:22.7  9:09 
  222      Anish Kusukuntla   10   Germantown           29:29.3  9:30 
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